
Thursday, May 13AUCKLAND. —IY 760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 a.m.) Urchestral Concert10. 0 Devotions: Rev. J. Lawley Brown10.15 Love is My Song10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: in the Look
ing Glass, with Joan MacGregor: Country Doctor; Myth or Legend? Troy, byDenys Page (BBC)11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Victor Young’s Orchestra2.15 British Girls’ Choirs
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. 3

BeethovenPiano Quartet No, 1 in G Minor, K.478
Mozart3.30 A Tale of Hollywood3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Comedy Corner4.30 Light Concert

5.15 Children’s session: Eric Westbrooktalks about the Art Gallery; The MoonFlower (ABC)
6. 0 Teatime Entertainers°7. 0 Eighth N.Z. Science Congress:James Fox discusses some of the topicsof next week’s meeting of scientists in
Auckland
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)(a repetition of yesterday’s broadcastin Feminine’ Viewpoint from 1YA)7.30 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS( )
7.45 The Derek Heine Quintet with Lou
8 aa a (harpsichord) (NZBS)Time for Music (BR)
Royal Auckland Choir, conductedby John Longmire, with Alan Pow (ac

companist)
Creation’s: Hymn Beethoven
Deck Thyself, My Soul with Gladness
Today God’s Only Gotten SonFishermen of EnglandThe Ash Grove arr.
The Lord is a Man of War
Songs of aq Sage (Longfellow):It is Not Always May
The Rainy Day
Christmas Bells Longmire
(Delayed broadcast of part of a recent
concert in the Concert Chamber)

Handel

9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra
10.30 Here’s Walter Gross at the Piano
10.45 Shorty Rodgers and his Giants971.20 Close down

IYO ceoAUCKLAND—
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
The London Baroque Ensemble con

ducted by’ Karl Haas
Symphony for Wind Instruments

. Strauss
7.45 Donald Munro (baritone) andPatrick Towsey (piano)
A Shropshire Lad Butterworth

(Studio)
8. 0 Thirty-Minute Theatre: -On theFrontier, by Norman Holland (BBC)
Ruggiero Ricci "hig iCaprices, Nos. 20 PaganiniTHE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA: withDoris Veale (piano)

(For details, see 3YC)10.15 Discovery: Antibiotics, a programme
on scientific research and developmentin Britain (BBC)
The Zorian String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in F Sharp MinorTippett

411. 0 Close down
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5. Op.m. Your Hostess Tonight: TeresaBrewer :

5.15 Strict Tempo Dance Orchestrasei Radio Rodeo: American Hill-Billytars6. 0 Film Featurette
6.15 Miss Billy
6.30 New Zealand’s Own
.45 Latin-American Interlude
. 0 Dixieland
7.30 The Land and its People8. 0 Popularity Poll
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Musical Comedy Stage
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down
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8. 0
mary Dempsey)

Q a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northland
‘Junior Requests
Women’s News from Town (Rose

w° Paging the Mills Brothers
Appointment with Music
Jamaica inn
Story of Vivian. Lang
keys of the Kingdomkaikohe Corner
Close down22
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6. Op.m. Tops in Pops6.15 Hawaiian Harmony6.30 Voices with Appeal
6.45 Famous Fortunes
iPS Guy Lombardo and bis Orchestra
7.15 Alias the Baron
7.30 Eves of Knight7.45 Variety Fare
8. 1 Reserved
8.15 Northland Hit Parade
8.45 Stanley Black, his Piano and hisOrchestra ;
9. 4 Take it From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from iXN at 8.0 p.m. on Sun-day)
9.30 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)
10. 0 Interlude for Rhythm: James
Moody and Winifred Davey (pianos),Peter Akister (bass) and Micky Grieve(drums) (BBC)
10.30 Close down

IXH 3 cLAMILTON,
7. Gam. breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
9.30 The Londoners
9.45 Accordion Groups10. O A Man Called Sheppard10.16 The Man from Maloba
10.30 Pathway of the Sun
10.45 Epitaph for Henriette
11. 0 Piano Duettists
11.15 Vocal Variety
11.30 Phillip Green and his Orchestra
11.45 Presenting Rosemary Clooney
12. O Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Winter Pas-
ture Management, by H. M. Bull, In-structor in Agriculture;
i) The Renegade15 Music from France
30 Melachrino Strings45 English Singers° Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie;Book Review; London Newsletter; HomePoultry Talk3.0 Orchestral Rhapsody3.15 Popular Ballads
3.30 The Beeton story
3.45 Film Featurette4.0 Operatic RecitalOverture: Nabucco Verdi
Down Her Cheek a Pearly Tear(L’Elisir d’Amore) Donizetti
Why Don’t You Love? (Il Tabarro)

Puccini
Intermezzo from Pagliacci CavalloIt Is True, Then (La Favorita)
Overture: Don Pasquale DonizettiRecitative: I Love You
Aria: Ah, Was It He?
Thy Home in Fair Provence (La Tra-
viata)
Grand March from Aida Verdi

4.45 Souvenirs of Song5. 0 They Were Champions5.15 Canadian Capers
5.45 Famous Rescues6. 0 Electric Strings6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 In Waltz Time
6.45 Three in Harmony
7. 0 The Beau
7.15 The Beckoning Shore7.30 Meet Mr. Mystery7.45 Dancing Strings
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests_- London Story. The Happy Hypo-crite
10. 0 Music Hall Memories: Artists who
visited N.Z,
10.30 Close down

IT cooROTORUA,
9.30a.m. Theoui of Banner pele
10. O London Promenade Orchestra
10.15 Welsh Choirs
10.30 BBC Military Band10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Morning Falk
11.30 Stars of the Concert Stage12. 0 Lunch Music :

2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Betty Rhodes
eS Wilbur Kentwell3. 0 The Deep River Boys
3.15 Classical Programme
Serenata Notturna in D, K.239 Mozart

4.0 Luigi Infantino
| 4.15 Continental Choirs
| 4.30 Sandy MacPherson4.45 Companions of Song
5. 0 Elton Hayes Sings
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Hopp)of Happy Valley; The Farm Without a
Name (ABC)
5.45 Musical Merry-Go-Round
/6. 0 Dinper Music
| 6.45 Music from Recent Filmsa3 Popular Tenors
7.13 For the Angler: Report on Fish-
ing Conditions, Rotorua-Taupo
7.15 Young Farmers’ Club: Western
Bay of Plenty District Committee

|

7.30 The Good Companions
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Bottle Castle
9.39 The Dark Stranger
6& Old Time Dance Hall30 = ©Close down

Ma
WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m.

5. Oam. Breakfast session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions9.30 Morning Star: Liuba Welitseh9.40 Music While You Work
10.140 Devotional Service
° 10.30 Vera Lynn Sings (to be repeatedfrom 2YD at 7.0 tomorrow)11. 0 Women’s session: Taranaki News-
letter; Family Daze-When Father
Papered the iy 7 by Jillian Squire
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: HaydnOverture: The Uninhabited Island
"Cello Concerto in D Major
Symphony No. 22 in E Flat

Celebrity Artist: Ezio Pinza

3.0 Three Generations
3.30 Musie While-You Work4.0 The Sparrows of London4.30 Rhythm Parade6.165 Children’s session: Har@ey the Rab-bit (NZBS); The Farm Without a Name

(ABC)5.45 Victoria, Queen of, England6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: News from
the City Libraries, by Stuart Perry(NZBS); Nelle Scanlan reviews The
Alderman’s Son, by Gerald Bullett, and
The Sage of Canudos, by Lucien Mar-
chal (NZBS)
7.30 The Good Companions
8. 0 JOHN YOUNG (N.Z. bass-baritone)

(Studio)8.20 Piano Highights: Barclay Allen8.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra with
songs by Etleen Farrell
9.30 Wrestling: A delayed commentaryon the professional contest in the
Wellington Town Hall
10.30 Variety
11.20 Close down

DY( ,.WELLINGTON60 ke.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Contemporary American Composers:John J. Niles
Barbara Hayland (mezzo-soprano), Reg-inald Spence (tenor) and Pat Towsey
(piano)
Songs of the American Negroes and
Kentucky Mountaineers

(NZBS)
7.34 Music from British FilmsThe London Symphony Orchestra
Things to Come Bliss
The Philharmonia Orchestra
Excerpts from the Red Shoes EasdaleIncidental Musie to Nicholas Nickleby

Berners
8.15 20th Century Theatre: Poetic
Drama, the final Ulustrated talk by Pro-fessor J. Isaacs (BBC)
8.45 Hans Hotter (baritone)
Songs by Schubert

9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, withDoris Veale (piano)(For details, see 3YC).
10.15 Bach
The Boyd Neel Orchestra
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4 in G
Suzanne Danco (soprano)Bide Thou By Me
Why Troublest Thou Thyself?Come, Sweet Death
The Edwin Fischer Chamber OrchestraConcerto in F Minor
11. 0 Close down

DY), WELLINGTON1130 ke.
7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, joe andCabaret
.20 iloedown Harmony
7.45 Solo Recitalist: Reginald Foort
8. 0 Where Did It Come From?
8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Melody, Just Melody (a repetitionof Monday’s broadcast from 2YA)9.30 Rhythm from the New World
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE,, |
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 Tenor and Soprano
10. 0 Famous Fortunes
410.15 January’s Daughter10.30 Indian Summer
10.45 Morning Serenade
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes

a East Coast Hit ParadeHawaiian Melodies718 Deadly Nightshade7.30 Sabotage
7.45 Waliy Fryer and his Orchestra
"¢ Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From Here (BBC) (to berepeated from 2XG at 7.0 p.m. on Sun-
day)
8.45 Gardening Session9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. 0 Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

PVD sco xNAPIER
9.30 a.m. _Housewives’. Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Officer Crosby
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Stars tO Steer By: The personal
philosophy of Dorothy Davies of Well-ington (NZBS)
11.34 Sweet and Slow
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical SessionSuite: New York Profiles Joio
4. 0 ‘ The Caravan Passes (final broad-,

Full Turn (first episode of the sequel)4.30 Voices in Harmony5. 0 Concert Pianists
5.15 Children’s Session: Can You Guess?
Young Jane
5.45 The Vagabonds7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Waltzing Matilda: An- Australiansurveys his country, the fourth talk byPeter W. Mann

349 m.

7.30 Dad and Dave7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8.8 The Good Companions
8.35 Band Musices ‘Music from Opera10.0 The Griller Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 73

Rubbra10.30 Close down
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|
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
| YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12,30,
| 6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
|
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
;'YA and YZ Stations
|

6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)

|

7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
6.30 London News

|
6.40 National Announcements
|
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)| 9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
| 11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
; ---


